ALUMINA

30 mi. 9.9 kg 21 st.

Range Heaviest Part Weight Limit

The Alumina range offers the
innovation of Lithium battery
technology to a lightweight
aluminium chassis, making it the
easiest to lift and longest range
travel scooter in our range.

@ Lithium-ion

Battery Technology

Quick release T-bar Super soft tyres & full
handle suspension

Front LED light Rotating padded seat

Available in:

L 4
) ‘§“~

Tiller charging socket Dual controls & soft hand
grips

M otion

Easily disassembles



Specifications

Range

Heaviest Part

Top Speed

Seat Width

Wheels

Battery Watt Hours
Total Weight
Battery Weight
Weight Limit
Battery

Motor

Ground Clearance
Max. Gradient

Turning Radius

97cm

Air
10 miles
9.9 kg
4 mph
45cm
19 cm
240 Wh
31.2kg
1.7 kg
21 stone
10ah
270w
5cm

60

125¢cm

Standard
15 miles
9.9kg

4 mph
45cm
19 cm
480 Wh
33 kg
3.5kg

2] stone
20ah
270w
5cm

60

125cm

Pro
30 miles
9.9 kg
4 mph
45cm
19 cm
960 Wh
35 kg
5.25 kg
2] stone
40ah
270w
5cm
60

125cm

Accessories

Air safe battery

&=

In-car charger




